12:00
12:00
12:15
12:25
12:35

12:45

1:00
1:10

1:30

UHM COLLEGE OF EDUCATION SENATE MEETING
Friday, November 18, 2016, 12:00 PM-1:30 PM
LSP 4B

AGENDA

Call to Order
Approval of October 2016 Meeting Minutes

Report from the Chair

Report from the ACC-FSC: Lisa Uyehara

Reports from Officers Standing Committees
e Co-Chair

Secretary

Curriculum & Program Planning

Personnel

Budget and Facilities

Student-Faculty Relations

Diversity

Fellowship

Governance

Report from Manoa Faculty Senate
Manoa Senators for 2016-17
New Business

Dean’s Report

Adjournment
Next Senate: Friday, January 20, 2017, Noon to 1:30 p.m.



	AGENDA
	12:00  Call to Order
	12:00  Approval of October 2016 Meeting Minutes
	12:15  Report from the Chair
	12:35  Reports from Officers Standing Committees
	12:45     Report from Mānoa Faculty Senate
	1:00      New Business
	1:10       Dean’s Report


