## UHM COLLEGE OF EDUCATION SENATE MEETING Friday, November 18, 2016, 12:00 PM–1:30 PM LSP 4B

## **AGENDA**

12:00	Call to Order
12:00	Approval of October 2016 Meeting Minutes
12:15	Report from the Chair
12:25	Report from the ACC-FSC: Lisa Uyehara
12:35	Reports from Officers Standing Committees
12:45	Report from Mānoa Faculty Senate
	Mānoa Senators for 2016-17
1:00	New Business
1:10	Dean's Report
1:30	Adjournment Next Senate: Friday, January 20, 2017, Noon to 1:30 p.m.